
 
  

 
  

 

23 

 

 
  

 
  

  

11 
 

10 

3 
Occupations at ICE 
offices across the USA, 
like the one lasting 4 
days in Philadelphia, 
demand the agency be 
abolished. 2018.

27

 

14 
 

26 

24 
  

25 

9 8
  

76

12 13 
Racial justice organizers 
Alicia Garza, Patrisse 
Cullors-Khan and Opal 
Tometi launch the “Black 
Lives Matter” movement. 
2013.

16 
  
127,000 participate
in San Francisco
general strike. 1934. 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19
 

20 
 
First women’s rights
convention held at
Seneca Falls, NY.
1848. 
 

21 22 

28 
 
American Indian
Movemment founded 
in Minneapolis. 1968.

Go to www.RLMArtStudio.com to download each month’s free calendar page and sign up for RLM’s periodic e-newsletter.
© 2021 Ricardo Levins Morales Art Studio                                 

15 

4
  
60,000 people march for 
A Bicentennial Without 
Colonies, led by AIM, 
the Black Panther Party 
and the Puerto Rican 
Socialist Party. 1976.

5 
  

1
Indefinite hunger 
strikes begin at 
Pelican Bay and other 
prisons throught 
California. 2011.

2
 

29 
 

30 
 
Polish workers demand 
voting rights in first 
recorded U.S. strike, in 
Jamestown, Virginia. 
1619.

31 
 

julio
        july 2021


