

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

LE L	MANY MANY TE TOKE	Rich Lev Mo art stud	ARDO INS RALES dío	Indefinite hunger strikes begin at Pelican Bay and other prisons throught California. 2011.	2	Occupations at ICE offices across the USA, like the one lasting 4 days in Philadelphia, demand the agency be abolished. 2018.
60,000 people march for A Bicentennial Without Colonies, led by AIM, the Black Panther Party and the Puerto Rican Socialist Party. 1976.	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	Racial justice organizers Alicia Garza, Patrisse Cullors-Khan and Opal Tometi launch the "Black Lives Matter" movement. 2013.	14	15	16 127,000 participate in San Francisco general strike. 1934.	17
18	19	Pirst women's rights convention held at Seneca Falls, NY. 1848.	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	American Indian Movemment founded in Minneapolis. 1968.	29	Polish workers demand voting rights in first recorded U.S. strike, in Jamestown, Virginia. 1619.	31